
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TERM DATES 2024 

TERM ONE 

Wednesday 7th February to Friday 12 April 2024 

10 Weeks Holiday – Saturday 13 April 2024 to Sunday 28 April 2024 

Kiwi Adventures Tour 15 April to 19 April 2024 

 

TERM TWO  

Monday 29 April to Friday 5th July 2024 

10 Weeks Holiday – Saturday 06 July 2024 to Sunday 21 July 2024 

Kiwi Adventures Tour 15 July to 18 July 2024 

 

TERM THREE 

Monday 22 July to Friday 27 September 2024 

10 Weeks Holiday – Saturday 28 September 2024 to Sunday 13 October 2024 

Kiwi Adventures Tour 30 Sep to 03 Oct 2024 

 

TERM FOUR 

Monday 14 October to Friday 20 December 2024 

10 Weeks Holiday – Saturday 21 December 2024 to 05 Feb 2025 

 

 

Ministry of Education 
Primary & Intermediate Schools & College Term Date 

This table shows term start and end dates schools must use. 

Term Start Date End Date 

1. Between Monday 29 January (at the earliest); and Wednesday 7th February 

(at the latest) 
Friday 12 April  

2. Monday 29 April Friday 5th July  

3. Monday 22 July Friday 27 September  

4. Monday 14 October No later than Friday 20th December  

 2024 Statutory Holidays 

Schools must be closed in 2023 on Saturdays and Sundays, and on the following days: 

New Year’s Day Monday 1st January 
Day after New 

Year’s Day 

Tuesday 2nd January –  

Wednesday 3th January 

Auckland 

Anniversary Day 
Monday 29 January Waitangi Day 

Tuesday 6th February   

 

Good Friday Friday 29 March 
Easter Monday & 

Tues 
Monday 01April - 2nd April 

ANZAC Day Monday 25th April King's Birthday Monday 3rd June 

Matariki Day Friday 20th June Labour Day Monday 28th October 

Christmas Day Monday 23 October Boxing Day Thursday 26th December 

Statutory holidays for the 2025 New Year’s Day are: Wednesday 1st January 2025, and for the Day after New Year’s Day it 

is on Thursday 2nd of January 2025. 
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